2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine (Fremd) Regional of Roselle (Lake Park) Sectional Thursday February 02,2012
Meet Manager: Augie Fontanetta

Final Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Palatine (Fremd) 36.775 36.725 37.150 33.875 144.525
2 Roselle (Lake Park) 33.575 32.200 33.000 35.525 134.300
3 Buffalo Grove 32.950 29.500 29.825 33.000 125.275
4 Algonquin (Jacobs) 9.275 9.200 9.400 9.050 36.925

5 Cartpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.150 8.150 7.950 8.650 32.900



Hosted by: Palatine (Fremd) Regional of Roselle (Lake Park) Sectional

2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Thursday February 02,2012

Meet Manager: Augie Fontanetta

All - Around Order of Finish

Place
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Name
Allison Riedel
Shannon Lemajuer
Stephanie Uhrich
Jessica Lewis
Claire Blume
Katie Strack
Erika Ray
Stef Arapidis
0
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Yr.
Fr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

Sr.
So.
Sr.
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School
Algonquin (Jacobs)
Palatine (Fremd)
Palatine (Fremd)
Roselle (Lake Park)

Vault
9.275
9.375
9.225
8.600

Cartpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.150

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
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8.300
8.400
7.975
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bars
9.200
8.650
9.225
8.225
8.150
8.075
7.675
6.750
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Beam Floor Average

9.400 9.050
9.425 8.575
9.175 8.150
7.400 8.950
7.950 8.650
7.275 8.150
6.650 8.150
7.400 8.200
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

9.231
9.006
8.944
8.294
8.225
7.950
7.719
7.581
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Score
36.925
36.025
35.775
33.175
32.900
31.800
30.875
30.325
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



2012 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics'Championships ™ * * ~
Hosted by: Palatine (Fremd) Regional of Roselle (Lake Park) Sectional Thursday February 2,2012
Meet Manager: Augie Fontanetta

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1 Vault 2

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 J1 J.2 Ded. Average Score
Shannon Lemajuer Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.350 9.400 9.000 9.100 0.00 9.375
Allison Riedel Fr. Algonquin (Jacobs) 9.000 9.200 9.250 9.300 0.00 9.275
Stephanie Uhrich Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.100 8.900 9.250 9.200 0.00 9.225
Christine Jensen So. Palatine (Fremd) 9.050 8.900 9.150 9.150 0.00 9.150
Sydney Plichta Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.950 9.100 8.800 9.050 0.00 9.025
Stephanie Gallo Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.650 7.600 9.000 8.800 0.00 8.900
Jessica Lewis Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.550 8.550 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
Linnae Capuder Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.550 8.450 8.350 8.500 0.00 8.500
Erika Ray So. Buffalo Grove 8.500 8.250 8.500 8.300 0.00 8.400
Katie Strack Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.150 8.450 8.400 8.050 0.00 8.300
Shelby Butler So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.400 8.000 8.300 8.200 0.00 8.250
Sofia Tobon Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.950 7.800 8.150 8.300 0.00 8.225
Margie Reilly Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.150 8.100 8.250 8.200 0.00 8.225
Claire Blume Jr. Cartpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.250 8.050 8.050 8.000 0.00 8.150
Alexis Parent Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.000 8.000 8.000 8.100 0.00 8.050
Jordan Mann Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.150 7.900 8.050 8.000 0.00 8.025
Stef Arapidis Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.050 7.850 8.050 7.900 0.00 7.975

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Palatine (Fremd) Regional of Roselle (Lake Park) Sectional Thursday February 02,2012
Meet Manager: Augie Fontanetta

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Sydney Plichta Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.400 9.150 O 9.275
2 Stephanie Uhrich Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.200 9.250 O 9.225
3 Stephanie Gallo Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.200 9.200 O 9.200
3 Allison Riedel Fr. Algonquin (Jacobs) 9.300 9.100 O 9.200
5 Emily Pinderski Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.950 9.100 O 9.025
6 Shannon Lemajuer Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.600 8.700 O 8.650
7 Sofia Tobon Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.400 8.500 O 8.450
8 Jessica Lewis Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.350 8100 O 8.225
9 Claire Blume Jr. Cartpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.000 8.300 O 8.150
10 Katie Strack Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.050 8.100 O 8.075
11 Kayla Goodwin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.750 7.900 0 7.825
12 Rachel Fischer Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.600 7.800 O 7.700
13 Erika Ray So. Buffalo Grove 7.750 7600 O 7.675
14 Linnae Capuder Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.650 7.300 O 7.475
15 Margie Reilly Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.300 6.500 O 6.900
16 Briggie Brauslauskaite Sr. Buffalo Grove 6.500 7.200 O 6.850
17 Stef Arapidis Sr. Buffalo Grove 6.600 6.900 O 6.750
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
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31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
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2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine (Fremd) Regional of Roselle (Lake Park) Sectional Thursday February 02,2012
Meet Manager: Augie Fontanetta

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Shannon Lemajuer Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.300 9.550 O 9.425
2 Allison Riedel Fr. Algonquin (Jacobs) 9.450 9.350 O 9.400
3 Sydney Plichta Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.350 9.200 O 9.275
3 Chrissy Radochonski Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.400 9.150 0 9.275
5 Stephanie Uhrich Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.100 9.250 O 9.175
6 ‘Linnae Capuder Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.600 8.900 O 8.750
7 Kayla Goodwin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.400 8.800 O 8.600
8 Christine Jensen So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.500 8.650 0 8.575
9 Rachel Fischer Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.300 8.200 0O 8.250
10 Claire Blume Jr. Cartpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.050 7.850 O 7.950
10 Jordan Mann Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.100 7.800 O 7.950
12 Jessica Lewis Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.200 7.600 O 7.400
12 Shelby Butler So. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.300 7500 O 7.400
12 Stef Arapidis Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.300 7.500 O 7.400
15 Katie Strack Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.050 7500 O 7.275
16 Margie Reilly Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.200 7200 O 7.200
17 Erika Ray So. Buffalo Grove 6.800 6.700 0.1 6.650
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2012 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Palatine (Fremd) Regional of Roselle (Lake Park) Sectional Thursday February 02,2012
Meet Manager: Augie Fontanetta

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
T Allison Riedel Fr. Algonquin (Jacobs) 9.150 8950 O 9.050
2 Kayla Goodwin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.850 9.100 O 8.975
2 Elizabeth Uhrich Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.900 9.050 0 8.975
4 Jessica Lewis Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.100 9.000 0.1 8.950
5 Sofia Tobon Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.000 8.700 O 8.850
6 ‘Demi Goodwin Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.700 8.800 0 8.750
7 Claire Blume Jr. Cartpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 8.750 8.550 O 8.650
8 Shannon Lemajuer Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.600 8.550 O 8.575
9 Hadiya Jackson Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.500 8.500 © 8.500
9 Jordan Mann Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.350 8650 O 8.500
11 Stef Arapidis Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.200 8200 O 8.200
12 Mary Smaga Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.350 8.200 0.1 8.175
13 Stephanie Uhrich Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.300 8.000 O 8.150
13 Katie Strack Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.350 7950 O 8.150
13 Erika Ray So. Buffalo Grove 8.150 8.150 O 8.150
16 Emily Pinderski Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.250 8.000 O 8.125
17 Niki Salzman Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.000 7.000 O 7.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

w
s



